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Kype / Tpynm

J0-131 (ck)
mo-115,116
M0-131 (ck)

M(no)-14

XM-19

J10-25,26
110-231(ck)

0-215,.216
10-231 (cx)

M(no)-24

OM-23

X-28

XM-29

H0-3536

J0-331 (ck)
M0-315,316,317

110-331 (cx)

M(mo)-34

OM-33

X-38

XM-39
J10-4546

0415416

M(mo)44
OM-43

X-48
XM-49

AO(ynp)-55

My3-54
OM-53
X-58
AO(ynp)-65

II0-515
H0-615,616

OM-63
X-68

| My3-64, M(ino3)-64 [ T| T| T|m|m|m| P[P T|T|m|m(m|T|T|T|P|[P|A]A

- HaB9aIbHA Ge3BiIpHBHA NpaKTHKA

K - xanixyu [JJj

II - npakTuxa

A - aTecTania

Harania CYJIAEBA

Hexan gakyasTery nenaroriunoi i Mucrenskoi ocBiTe



